
Sponsoring Austin in Common with your donor 
advised fund is simple—learn how and get started.
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Sponsorship

Capitol City Champion

Congress Avenue Contributor  

Live Oak Luminary  

Austin Culture Advocate  

Barton Springs Sustainer  

Trailblazer  

Innovator  

Creator  

Supporter 

Total cost

$75,000 

$50,000 

$25,000 

$15,000 

$10,000 

$7,500 

$5,000 

$3,000 

$1,500

Charitable portion

$74,300 

$49,400 

$24,400 

$14,500 

$9,500 

$7,100 

$4,600 

$2,700 

$1,300 

FMV 

$700 

$600 

$600 

$500 

$500 

$400 

$400 

$300 

$200

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring Austin in Common! If you would like to use a donor advised fund 
(DAF) to secure your sponsorship, please be aware that your fund can only be used to cover the tax-deductible 
portion of your contribution. This is because a full tax deduction was received at the time of your deposit into your 
fund. Each sponsorship level has an associated non-deductible fair market value (FMV) for goods and services. 
We’ve created a helpful chart below which outlines the specific amount by sponsorship level. 

To purchase your sponsorship via your DAF, please click here. The form will prompt you to submit the non-
deductible (FMV) portion of the contribution via credit card, and allow you to either request that the charitable portion 
be transferred from your ACF fund or alert us that the charitable portion will be sent via your fund with another 
provider. For ACF fundholders, there is no need to submit a grant request in the donor portal if you authorize the 
request through the form linked above.

Your gift not only supports Austin Community Foundation’s mission of closing the opportunity gap in Central Texas, 
but will have a ripple effect as we prioritize hiring local woman- and BIPOC-owned vendors. Even if you don’t use all 
your allocated tickets, your sponsorship helps offset the attendance of nonprofit partners and community leaders at 
Austin in Common—thank you! 

Please note that ACF does not allow DAF payments for “single ticket” or “pair of tickets” purchases. If you wish to 
purchase those, please visit the event ticketing site.

https://aic01.kimbia.com/aic2025-fmv
https://app.betterunite.com/austincommunityfoundation-austinincommon

