

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring Austin in Common! If you would like to use a donor advised fund (DAF) to secure your sponsorship, please be aware that your fund can only be used to cover the tax-deductible portion of your contribution. This is because a full tax deduction was received at the time of your deposit into your fund. Each sponsorship level has an associated non-deductible fair market value (FMV) for goods and services. We've created a helpful chart below which outlines the specific amount by sponsorship level.

Sponsorship	Total cost	Charitable portion	FMV
Capitol City Champion	\$75,000	\$74,300	\$700
Congress Avenue Contributor	\$50,000	\$49,400	\$600
Live Oak Luminary	\$25,000	\$24,400	\$600
Austin Culture Advocate	\$15,000	\$14,500	\$500
Barton Springs Sustainer	\$10,000	\$9,500	\$500
Trailblazer	\$7,500	\$7,100	\$400
Innovator	\$5,000	\$4,600	\$400
Creator	\$3,000	\$2,700	\$300
Supporter	\$1,500	\$1,300	\$200

To purchase your sponsorship via your DAF, please click here. The form will prompt you to submit the non-deductible (FMV) portion of the contribution via credit card, and allow you to either request that the charitable portion be transferred from your ACF fund or alert us that the charitable portion will be sent via your fund with another provider. For ACF fundholders, there is no need to submit a grant request in the donor portal if you authorize the request through the form linked above.

Your gift not only supports Austin Community Foundation's mission of closing the opportunity gap in Central Texas, but will have a ripple effect as we prioritize hiring local woman- and BIPOC-owned vendors. Even if you don't use all your allocated tickets, your sponsorship helps offset the attendance of nonprofit partners and community leaders at Austin in Common—thank you!

Please note that ACF does not allow DAF payments for "single ticket" or "pair of tickets" purchases. If you wish to purchase those, please visit the **event ticketing site**.